MAGGIE SENIOR
MAGNETIC TRACK SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:February 2, 2026
of  5Page 1
Magnetic track lighting offers a sophisticated and
adaptable solution for modern lighting needs. This
versatile lighting option combines functionality with style.
It can be installed as a pendant, or surface or recessed
mounted on walls or ceilings, and comes in different
sizes to suit various installation requirements. The
tracks can be connected to form different shapes,
providing creative lighting solutions. Magnetic track
lights are suitable for accentuating artwork, highlighting
architectural details, or simply brightening a room. They
are designed to be easily repositioned along the track,
allowing for customizable lighting arrangements. This
flexibility makes them ideal for various settings,
including residential, commercial, and office spaces.
Whatever your needs, there’s a perfect match for your
project.
• Versatile choice of track installation.
• Flexibility of light head arrangements.
• Countless track attachment formation
PERFORMANCE
DESCRIPTION
OVERVIEW
IP20
Projec t Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Job Inform ation
Surface Mounted Pendant
Recessed Trim-less Recessed
MODEL NAME MAGGIE SENIOR
INPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PENDANT
SURFACE MOUNTED
RECESSED
FINISH POWDER COATING
FIXTURE COLOR BLACK/WHITE
IP RATING IP20
WARRANTY 3 YEARS
APPLICATIONS INDOORS
MAGGIE SENIOR
MAGNETIC TRACK SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:February 2, 2026
of  5Page 2
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Voltage 24VDC
Power Factor >0.9
FEATURES
.
Electrical
The powder-coated finish ensures a uniform appearance,
offering long-term durability and superior aesthetics.
Surface, recessed and pendant mountings are available.
cETL listed for dry locations
Environment & Certifications
Finish
Mounting
3 years limited warranty
Warranty
Die-cast aluminum housing ensures durability and efficiency.
Material
DIMENSIONS
Example: MT-MS-S-1-B
SERIES TYPE SIZE FINISH
MT-MS S: SURFACE MOUNTED 1: 1000 mm W: SANDY WHITE
P: PENDANT 2: 2000 mm B: SANDY BLACK
R: RECESSED
MAGGIE SENIOR
MAGNETIC TRACK SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:February 2, 2026
of  5Page 3
ACCESSORIES FOR SURFACE MOUNTED/PENDANT TRACK
L Corner Inner Corner
T Corner 45D Corner
Outer Corner Cross Corner
Input Terminal Surface Mounted Kids
Recessed Kit Pendant Kit-A Pendant Kit-B
MAGGIE SENIOR
MAGNETIC TRACK SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:February 2, 2026
of  5Page 4
ACCESSORIES FOR TRIM-LESS RECESSED TRACK
L Corner-R Inner Corner-R
Outer Corner-R T Corner-R
Input Terminal
MAGGIE SENIOR
MAGNETIC TRACK SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:February 2, 2026
of  5Page 5
GENERAL ACCESSORIES
Track Cover Track Driver Box Drive Box
End Cap Pin 2 Pin 3
Track Connector Power Plate 65 mm
Magnetic Track Drivers
60W to 200W noise-free and flicker-
free drivers, TRIAC/120V, DALI, or 1-
10V/100-277V